
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Yepma Remington High School 161.0 285.0 0

2 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 250.0 0

3 Dexter Willems Remington High School 163.0 240.0 0

4 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 161.2 235.0 0

5 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 235.0 0

6 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 161.0 210.0 0

7 Colton Barnes Remington High School 164.5 200.0 0

8 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 164.0 185.0 0

9 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 164.3 180.0 0

10 Thane Herndon Conway Springs High School 165.0 175.0 0

11 Carson Beavers Republic County High School 160.0 170.0 0

12 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 159.8 155.0 0

13 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 160.2 155.0 0

14 Nick  Kendall Republic County High School 160.0 140.0 0

15 Sawyer Stephens Republic County High School 160.0 125.0 0

16 Jordan Scott Erie High School 164.0 110.0 0

17 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 160.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 405.0 0

2 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 390.0 0

3 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 160.0 370.0 0

4 Caden Yepma Remington High School 161.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Colton Barnes Remington High School 164.5 330.0 0

6 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 164.3 315.0 0

7 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 161.0 310.0 0

8 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 164.0 305.0 0

9 Dexter Willems Remington High School 163.0 275.0 0

10 Carson Beavers Republic County High School 160.0 270.0 0

11 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 160.2 240.0 0

12 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 159.8 210.0 0

13 Thane Herndon Conway Springs High School 165.0 205.0 0

14 Nick  Kendall Republic County High School 160.0 200.0 0

15 Jordan Scott Erie High School 164.0 160.0 0

16 Sawyer Stephens Republic County High School 160.0 100.0 0

17 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 161.2 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 275.0 0

2 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 270.0 0

3 Caden Yepma Remington High School 161.0 230.0 0

4 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 159.8 225.0 0

5 Dexter Willems Remington High School 163.0 225.0 0

6 Colton Barnes Remington High School 164.5 225.0 0

7 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 160.0 215.0 0

8 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 164.0 210.0 0

9 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 164.3 185.0 0

10 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 160.2 165.0 0

11 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 161.0 165.0 0

12 Carson Beavers Republic County High School 160.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Thane Herndon Conway Springs High School 165.0 150.0 0

14 Sawyer Stephens Republic County High School 160.0 135.0 0

15 Nick  Kendall Republic County High School 160.0 135.0 0

16 Jordan Scott Erie High School 164.0 115.0 0

17 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 161.2 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elijah Huff JCN 163.0 915.0 10

2 Jose  Velez CH Vikings 165.0 910.0 8

3 Caden Yepma Remington High School 161.0 880.0 6

4 Colton Barnes Remington High School 164.5 755.0 4

5 Dexter Willems Remington High School 163.0 740.0 0

6 Aiden Stowell Belle Plaine Dragons 164.0 700.0 2

7 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 161.0 685.0 1

8 Gerardo Robles Stanton County Trojans 164.3 680.0 0

9 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 159.8 590.0 0

10 Carson Beavers Republic County High School 160.0 590.0 0

11 gabe Leblanc Stanton County Trojans 160.0 585.0 0

12 Reid Stamper Plainville Cardinals 160.2 560.0 0

13 Thane Herndon Conway Springs High School 165.0 530.0 0

14 Nick  Kendall Republic County High School 160.0 475.0 0

15 Jordan Scott Erie High School 164.0 385.0 0

16 Sawyer Stephens Republic County High School 160.0 360.0 0

17 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 161.2 235.0 0


